ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ISIN:  US5184391044

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
100.72 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.82% (0.82)

US5184391044

EL

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

21,629 EUR

S&P 500

100.00 USD (100)
102.08 USD (100)
100.90 USD
102.17 USD
99.42 USD

99.90 USD
100.678329 USD
2,046,042
205,958,344.51
32,800

WKN: 518439104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2023/06/06 2 Global Equity Ratings
2023/06/06 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2023/06/01 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2023/06/01 2 Global Equity Ratings
2023/05/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a5dbe79eee19e7ccf4c1cfe87221c67f06eba2f1427bd07882f3479b0ed6edd&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7a57bcc73d46dad8&time=1722167847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07c17f6183579b8dccb8ed95c14489b8ebe23884f8f16467253560d87b955f03&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12b5982f3cf0fbb59&time=1722167847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fe9596646cd1b4a132454348917d0648ef585c53730974f0fa67b6a7be1c465&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=462bc020c96f81840&time=1722167847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=435f2d613a594a8a500df56cb0ea79924aa3801d817859fade0cf1ffa26e43a8&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e15063a9f732a9ba&time=1722167847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=443e177d06433ee77e062a5d64d02fc5ffae9950651bda8d9ddba4bb968166aa&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94933fe5edd0d3dd5&time=1722167847&tool=RSC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
100.72 USD
Difference (] 0.82% (0.82)
General attributes
ISIN US5184391044
Symbol EL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,629 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 102.08 USD (100)
Open 100.90 USD
High 102.17 USD
Low 99.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 99.90 USD
VWAP 100.678329 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,046,042
Trading volume 205,958,344.51
Number of trades 32,800
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.99% -42.18% -67.13%
Perf (abs.) -27.70 -67.70 -189.50
Beta 0.77 1.10 1.26
Volatility 36.80 41.53 37.98

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
06/21

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time Price

17:35 107.00 EUR

17:32 93.00 EUR
22:26 92.80 EUR
16:53 92.00 EUR

22:00 100.72 USD

100.28 USD (2,785,185)
106.06 USD (3,067,399)
128.71 USD (2,754,402)
136.65 USD (2,791,183)

159.75 USD (2024/02/05)
95.87 USD (2024/07/19)

183.20 USD (2023/07/31)
95.87 USD (2024/07/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 )
0.00 5
0.03 19
0.01 5
205.96 32,800
2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5184391044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12568

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:00

17:04

08:03

20:00

17:44

19:31

08:08

91.60 EUR

100.10 USD

91.60 EUR

106.50 EUR

92.60 EUR

93.00 EUR

91.80 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12566

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

ESTEE
LAUDER

COMPANMNIES

Contact Details
THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York
Telefon: +1-212-572-4200

Fax: +1-212-527-3764

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Lauder
Arturo Nunez
Barry Sternlicht
Charlene
Barshefsky
Gary Lauder
Jane Lauder
Jennifer Hyman
Jennifer Tejada
Lynn de
Rothschild

Paul Fribourg
Richard Parsons
Richard Zannino
Ronald Lauder
Wei Dong
Fabrizio Freda
Carl Haney
Deirdre Stanley
Jane Hertzmark

Hudis

Leonard A.
Lauder

Meridith
Webster

Michael O'Hare

Peter Jueptner

Roberto
Canevari

Ronald S.
Lauder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Sara E. Moss Member of Executive
Committee
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